Lrambling State University
“The Place Where Everybody is Samebody”
“ALL IN”

Grambling State University
2015-2016 University Giving Campaign

Name: Email Address Div/Dept.

Address: City State, Zip Code Phone Number:

[1$5,000 [1$2,500 (1$2,000 [1$1,500 [1$1,000 (1$700 [J$500 [1$400 (1$300 [$200 [1$100 [1$50 [JOther amount$

Please designate my pledge/contribution to one of the following:

[ College of Arts & Sciences T Center for International Affairs & Programs [0 Unrestricted

[ College of Business 71 Center for Math Achievement & Science [0 Honor’s College

[J College of Education [ Center for Student Professional Development (CSPD) [ Athletics Department

[J College of Professional Studies [ Office of Career Services [0 GSU Marching Band

[J Student Scholarships 71 New Building Fund (Library, Science) [0 Other
As a member of the Grambling State University Family, | hereby authorize a payroll deduction pledge of $ to the Grambling University
Foundation Inc. in support of the “ALL IN” University Giving Campaign. | authorize monthly payments of $ per month.
Deductions should begin (month) and end (month) _ .
Signature Employee G Number

Thank you so much for your participation and contribution to the Grambling University Tiger Pride Faculty & Staff ALL IN Annual Campaign!!
** All information will be kept confidential
** Please return this form to the Office of Advancement, Research & Economic Development.

Print




	Name: 
	Email Address: 
	DivDept: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Phone Number: 
	fill_9: 
	Deductions should begin month: 
	and end month: 
	Employee G Number: 
	monthly payments: 
	monthly payment amount: 
	fill_10: 
	PledgeAmount: 
	Print: 
	2,500: Off
	2,000: Off
	1,500: Off
	1,000: Off
	700: Off
	500: Off
	400: Off
	300: Off
	200: Off
	100: Off
	50: Off
	OtherAmount: Off
	5,000: Off
	College of Arts and Sciences: Off
	College of Education: Off
	College of Professional Studies: Off
	Student Scholarships: Off
	International Affairs/Programs: Off
	Math Achievement - Science: Off
	Student Professional Development: Off
	Career Services: Off
	New Building: Off
	Unrestricted: Off
	Honors College: Off
	Athletics: Off
	Marching Band: Off
	College of Business: Off
	Other: Off


