

## "ALL IN" Grambling State University 2015-2016 University Giving Campaign

Address:	City	State	Zip Code	Phone Number:
□\$5,000 □\$2,500 □\$2,000 □\$1,500	□\$1,000 □\$700	□\$500 □\$40	00 □\$300 □\$200	□ \$100 □ \$50 □ Other amount\$
Please designate my plea	lge/contribution to	one of the	following:	
□ College of Arts & Sciences	🗆 Center for	Internation	al Affairs & Program	us 🗆 Unrestricted
□ College of Business	□ Center for Math Achievement & Science □ Honor's College			
□ College of Education	🗆 Center for	Student Pro	fessional Developm	ent (CSPD) 🗆 Athletics Department
College of Professional Studies	□ Office of C	Career Servic	es	□ GSU Marching Band
Student Scholarships	🗆 New Build	ling Fund (Li	brary, Science)	□ Other
ember of the Grambling State University F	amily, I hereby autho	rize a payroll	deduction pledge of 3	\$ to the Grambling Unit
				thly payments of \$ per mon
ions should begin (month)	and end (	month)		· - · ·

Signature\_

\_\_Employee G Number\_\_\_

Thank you so much for your participation and contribution to the Grambling University Tiger Pride Faculty & Staff ALL IN Annual Campaign!! \*\* All information will be kept confidential \*\* Please return this form to the Office of Advancement, Research & Economic Development.